
Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Tom SCOTT 3 0 5 0 3 5 1 5 5 0 27

3 0 1 1 1 5 2 3 0 5 21

GAS GAS 300 GP 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 20

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Kurt PICKERING 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 9

2 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 8

BETA EVO 300 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 6

1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

2 Alisha HARRY 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 1 1 1 17

3 0 1 5 0 3 1 3 3 3 22

SHERCO 125 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 3 15

3 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 15

3 Hugo FORSYTH 3 5 3 1 3 5 3 5 3 0 31

3 5 0 0 3 3 3 1 2 3 23

GAS GAS 3 2 0 1 2 3 1 3 2 1 18

3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 14

4 Reece  CHALMERS 3 5 0 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 21

5 5 0 5 3 3 5 5 2 1 34

TRRS 1 5 0 0 2 3 3 0 5 2 21

2 2 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 13

5 Jimmy DUNGER 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 46

5 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 45

3 5 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 37

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50

NA Haydon  BARWICK 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4

GAS GAS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 7

NC Noah GRICE 5 5 1 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 40

3 5 0 1 3 5 5 3 5 1 31

TRS GOLD 5 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 2 37

5 5 0 2 3 5 3 3 3 0 29

Victorian Trials Championships

Trials Club of Victoria

Trialsport Scoring System - trialsport.com.au

16/17 August 2025

Saturday

Trial 1 Penalties

Trial 3 Penalties

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

0

137 137 5 3 2 10 20

8 30

17 17 27 10 2 1

5 9 9

178 178 0 0 2

89 89 10 7

3

86 86 8 7 4 17 4

1 0

69 69 14 7 1 15

1 4 10

27 27 21 12 6

68 68 11 4
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16/17 August 2025

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 James Jj ISHERWOOD 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

TRS 300 RR 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 10

2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

2 Johnny  MOORE 0 2 0 0 5 1 2 0 0 3 13

3 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 3 11

VERTIGO  0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 8

3 Matthew James ISHERWOOD 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 6

BETA 125  1 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 9

3 1 0 0 5 5 1 1 0 0 16

4 Paul DORRITY 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 3 0 2 12

5 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 13

TRS 300 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 8

1 3 0 0 1 5 0 3 0 5 18

5 Shane DOGGETT 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 2 0 3 14

1 2 3 0 3 3 5 1 0 5 23

SHERCO 250 1 1 2 0 1 3 1 2 0 3 14

0 0 2 0 3 3 1 3 0 3 15

6 Robert PARVIN 3 3 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 5 21

3 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 5 16

GAS GAS TXT 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 5 20

3 5 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 5 18

7 Angus MCINTYRE 2 1 3 0 3 3 1 1 0 3 17

3 2 1 0 3 3 0 3 0 3 18

TRS 2 0 0 0 3 5 5 3 0 3 21

5 5 3 0 3 5 1 3 0 5 30

8 Tim LEED 3 0 3 0 3 3 5 2 1 5 25

2 3 2 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 23

ARTIC LEOPARD 3 3 2 0 3 3 0 2 1 0 17

3 3 1 0 3 3 2 2 1 3 21

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Tom FLOYD 0 1 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 9

0 0 0 1 1 3 1 3 1 0 10

GAS GAS 250 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 5

1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5

2 Andrew PILCHER 2 0 1 2 3 5 0 3 0 3 19

2 1 3 1 3 3 0 2 1 0 16

GAS GAS 250 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 1 11

2 3 0 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 13

3 Ashley  BARWICK 3 0 0 5 3 3 0 3 0 0 17

3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 22

GAS GAS  0 5 1 1 3 3 3 5 0 0 21

3 3 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 15

4 David STANHOPE 2 0 3 1 3 3 5 3 3 5 28

3 0 3 2 3 3 0 3 3 2 22

BETA 300 5 5 5 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 27

3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 0 1 27

5 Gary SIANI 3 3 3 3 5 5 1 3 3 2 31

5 3 5 0 5 3 5 5 0 5 36

BETA 300 4T 3 3 3 1 3 3 0 3 1 0 20

3 3 3 0 3 5 1 3 0 5 26

DNF Carlos SWINTON-LEE 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 0 1 31

3 5 5 1 5 5 3 3 2 5 37

TRS 250 

DNF Sonny SWINTON-LEE 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 3 5 5 41

3 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 38

SHERCO 250 

Saturday

SaturdayTrial 4 PenaltiesSunday

Trial 4 Plus PenaltiesSunday

10

8 8

79 DNF 0 0 1 9

1 19 10

68 DNF 1 2 1

113 113 6 4

3

104 104 5 6 3 19 7

11 1

75 75 15 3 0 19

1 4 1

59 59 14 7 7

29 29 24 10

6

86 86 6 6 8 18 2

7 7

86 86 11 5 3 15

5 12 2

75 75 12 9 5

66 66 11 10

2

51 51 19 8 2 8 3

4 2

36 36 21 10 5 2

1 0 2

35 35 24 7 3

18 18 31 6
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Victorian Trials Championships

Trials Club of Victoria

Trialsport Scoring System - trialsport.com.au

16/17 August 2025

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Zach BORGAS 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 7

0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 6

GAS GAS TXT250 GP 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 4

0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 5

2 Noel  WILSON 0 3 1 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 17

0 2 5 0 2 0 1 1 3 5 19

BETA EVO 300 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 10

0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 10

3 Rachael NUTTALL 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 13

0 5 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 17

TRS 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 2 12

0 5 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 3 17

4 Chris GRUBB 1 5 1 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 25

5 5 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 29

TRS 3 5 1 0 5 5 3 1 3 5 31

0 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 30

NC Steven ARMSTRONG 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 34

5 5 2 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 41

TRS250 5 5 2 0 3 5 5 3 3 5 36

3 5 1 0 5 5 3 3 3 3 31

NC Christopher YORK 0 5 0 1 3 3 5 5 1 3 26

GAS GAS TXT RACING 300 

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Dean NUTTALL 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 2 0 9

3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 8

TRS 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 11

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 8

2 Brendan  JOHNSON 3 2 0 0 1 5 1 1 2 0 15

3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 10

TRS250 1 5 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 14

5 3 0 0 1 2 0 2 3 1 17

3 Brad CUNNINGHAM 3 5 1 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 33

3 5 0 2 0 3 5 5 3 3 29

GASGAS 250 3 5 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 2 28

3 5 1 1 5 3 1 5 5 1 30

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 David GRICE 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 7

VERTIGO JBR 300 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 6

0 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 1 8

2 Cade BRIAN 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 7

2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

SHERCO 300 3 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 8

0 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 7

3 Matt KERR 1 2 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 9

0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 5

GASGAS 250 2 1 1 1 3 3 0 3 0 0 14

0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 5

4 Craig  GENNER 0 0 5 1 3 3 0 1 0 1 14

3 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 8

TRS GOLD 250 0 0 2 5 5 3 5 2 0 5 27

0 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 9

5 Ben FORSYTH 2 5 5 0 5 3 0 3 0 0 23

2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 14

GAS GAS 3 2 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 10

0 2 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 5 16

6 Colin  ALLEN 1 5 1 0 3 3 5 5 0 0 23

1 0 1 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 11

SHERCO ST300 0 1 5 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 15

5 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40

Saturday

Saturday

SaturdayVeterans 40 to 55 PenaltiesSunday

Trial 5 Penalties

Masters Penalties

Sunday

Sunday

5 12

8 7 4

89 89 13 6 4

63 63 15 6

0

58 58 17 9 3 6 5

3 0

33 33 21 10 4 5

1 5 0

25 25 26 6 5

24 24 27 7

3

120 120 3 6 3 16 12

3 3

56 56 15 9 7 6

0 3 3

36 36 26 4 4

26 DNF 2 2

9

142 142 2 2 2 17 17

6 6

115 115 3 6 2 20

4 8 3

59 59 22 1 5

56 56 16 9

22 22 23 12 5 0 0
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Victorian Trials Championships

Trials Club of Victoria

Trialsport Scoring System - trialsport.com.au

16/17 August 2025

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Jamie ISHERWOOD 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BETA 300  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 Ken COOK 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3

BETA 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 8

3 Steve JOHNSON 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 6

1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4

TRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

4 Pat SUTTON 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4

5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7

GASGAS 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5

1 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 6

5 John WILSON 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 9

5 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 11

TRS 250 0 2 0 0 5 5 0 1 0 5 18

0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 5

6 Stewart HAYTER 1 3 0 0 5 3 0 5 0 1 18

0 3 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 12

GASGAS 2012 RAGA 300 1 1 0 0 5 2 0 5 0 0 14

2 1 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 0 12

7 Ian PICKERING 5 1 1 0 3 5 0 3 1 5 24

3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 0 5 35

TRS 250 5 5 2 0 3 3 0 3 1 0 22

5 3 1 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 18

DNF Les PATTINSON

VERTIGO 

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Jacob  WHITTLE 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

TLR250 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4

2 Josh PILCHER 5 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 10

1 0 0 0 2 3 5 5 0 0 16

CZ 175 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 1 8

3 Paul SENS 2 3 1 0 2 3 0 3 5 0 19

0 1 0 1 2 3 0 3 0 1 11

CZ 175 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 9

0 1 0 1 3 5 0 3 0 0 13

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Corey BRIAN 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SHERCO 125 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

2 Harry SCOTT 0 1 1 1 0 5 0 2 0 0 10

0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 5

GAS GAS 125 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 6

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

3 Harry MOORE 3 0 2 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 12

2 0 0 1 3 3 0 1 0 0 10

VERTIGO 125 1 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 2 13

3 1 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 1 15

4 Asha NUTTALL 3 0 2 2 3 5 0 5 2 2 24

0 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 0 0 9

TRS 1 0 0 0 5 3 0 3 1 1 14

1 1 0 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 10

Saturday

SaturdayJunior 9 to under 16 PenaltiesSunday

Veterans 55 Plus Penalties

Twinshock Penalties

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

5 7 457 57 18 6

1

50 50 17 8 5 9 1

0 0

22 22 27 9 1 2

4 8 2

7 7 33 7 0

52 52 16 10

0

42 42 22 8 2 5 3

0 0

13 13 34 2 1 3

2 13 10

DNF 0 0 0

99 99 9 6

4

56 56 18 8 2 8 4

3 1

43 43 22 8 3 3

3 2 0

22 22 28 8 0

18 18 29 6

0

18 18 30 6 2 1 1

6 6 36 2 2 0
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Victorian Trials Championships

Trials Club of Victoria

Trialsport Scoring System - trialsport.com.au

16/17 August 2025

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Mason BRADY 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TRS ELECTRIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap Total Pen. Score 0 1 2 3 5

1 Mimi BRADY 0 5 5 2 0 3 0 3 0 2 20

3 3 3 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 18

OSET 16 3 3 3 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 19

NC Teddy DUNGER 5 3 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 18

5 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 14

5 3 5 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 17

Saturday

Saturday

Junior 7 to under 13 Penalties

Sub Junior Penalties

Sunday

Sunday

2

49 49 15 1 2 8 4

0 0

57 57 11 1 2 14

4 4 37 2 1

Trialsport Scoring System - Supplied by www.trialsport.com.au


